

BID TAB

Sandalwood Condo Road Paving SAD # 423
 Bloomfield Township, Michigan

Bids Due: 7/13/2020
 HRC Proj # 20180633

Asphalt Specialists, Inc 1780 E. Highwood Pontiac, MI 48340 (248) 334-4570	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc. 4755 Old Plank Road Milford, MI 48381 (248) 719-1605	F. Allied Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 1290 Clarkston, MI 48347 (248) 640-0205	Hutch Paving, Inc. 3000 E. Ten Mile Rd. Warren, MI 48091 (586) 427-7283	Pro-Line Asphalt Paving, Corp. 11797 29 Mile Road Washington, MI 48095 (586) 752-7730
---	--	--	--	--

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization - Max 5% of Bid	1	Lsum	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 34,300.00	\$ 34,300.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	Lsum	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3. Pavt, Rem, HMA Drive	20,743	Sft	\$ 0.60	\$ 12,445.80	\$ 1.08	\$ 22,402.44	\$ 0.60	\$ 12,445.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,743.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,743.00
4. Pavt, Rem, HMA Road	4,901	Syd	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,703.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 22,054.50	\$ 4.15	\$ 20,339.15	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,703.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 29,406.00
5. Curb and Gutter, Rem	3,734	Lft	\$ 15.00	\$ 56,010.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,340.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,340.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,340.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,340.00
6. Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	22	Lft	\$ 30.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 660.00
7. Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	356	Lft	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,680.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,696.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 7,832.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,680.00
8. Sewer, Abandon, Less than 24 inch	145	Lft	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,900.00
9. Dr Structure, Rem	3	Ea	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10. Station Grading, Mod	22	Sta	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 77,000.00
11. Ditch, Regrade	20	lft	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
12. Maintenance Gravel	80	Ton	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00
13. Aggregate Base, 21 AA Crushed Limestone, As Directed	200	Ton	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
14. Culv, 12 inch CMP, 16 Gauge, Tr Det B	22	Lft	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 858.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,320.00
15. Sewer, C76 CL IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	329	Lft	\$ 70.00	\$ 23,030.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 18,753.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 23,030.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 21,385.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 32,900.00
16. Sewer, C76 CL IV, 15 inch, Spot Repair	20	Lft	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
17. Underdrain, 6-inch, Special	2,990	Lft	\$ 13.00	\$ 38,870.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 58,305.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 38,870.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 59,800.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 50,830.00
18. Underdrain, Outlet Ending	22	Ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00
19. Dr Structure, 24 inch Dia	1	Ea	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
20. Dr Structure, 48 inch Dia	2	Ea	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
21. Dr Structure, 48 inch Dia, Over Existing	1	Ea	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
22. Sewer, Tap	14	Ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
23. Dr Structure, Adjust	8	Ea	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
24. Dr Structure, Reconstruct	3	Ea	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
25. Sanitary Structure, Adjust	1	Ea	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
26. HMA, 5E1	620	Ton	\$ 88.00	\$ 54,560.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 79,980.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 80,600.00
27. HMA, 36A	300	Ton	\$ 89.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 65,100.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 54,000.00
28. HMA, 3C	920	Ton	\$ 84.00	\$ 77,280.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 107,640.00	\$ 143.50	\$ 132,020.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 121,440.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 115,000.00
29. Butt Joint	105	Lft	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 472.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,100.00
30. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Mountable	3,734	Lft	\$ 23.00	\$ 85,882.00	\$ 23.25	\$ 86,815.50	\$ 22.05	\$ 82,334.70	\$ 26.00	\$ 97,084.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 80,281.00
31. Spillway, Conc	2	Ea	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
32. Trench Undercut and Backfill, As Directed	50	Cyd	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
33. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special, As Directed	150	Cyd	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
34. 1" x 3" Crushed Concrete, Special	250	Ton	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00
35. Geogrid BX1300 or Approved Equal, Special	350	Syd	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 997.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,100.00
36. Landscape Bed, Protection and Restoration	4	Ea	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
37. Restoration	3,000	Syd	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 24,000.00
38. Erosion Protection, Inlet Protection	12	Ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00
39. Irrigation Repairs	1	Lsum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
40. Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
41. Permanent Signs	1	Lsum	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
42. 4" Schedule 40 PVC with End Caps, As Directed	100	ft	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
43. Crew Days	40	each	\$ 800.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 42,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 36,000.00
Total Bid			\$ 569,350.80		\$ 688,062.94 *		\$ 688,306.15		\$ 754,247.00 *		\$ 867,510.00	

* Corrected by Engineer